PIDO	079270
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800210754888
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	800210754888 09/07/1101030006 **70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RE INVISION
916 NO\$\$	RECEIVED SEP -6 PHI2: 36 SIEN OF CORPORATIONS
Office Use Only	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 11 SEP -6 AM II: 25

i.

20 9/8/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Florida International investment Real Estate, Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
1	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
	-

FROM: FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE, INC. Name (Printed or typed)

5950 Scothwood Glen # 101 Address

Orlando, FL 32822

City, State & Zip

<u>407-288-7967</u>

Daytime Telephone number

robookkeeping@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

		SOF INCORPORATION	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
	In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (ter our and/or Chapter 021, r.S. (Pror	11 SEP -6 AM 11:25
ARTICLE I	NAME provation shall be:		11 SLI -0 AN11-20
the name of the ci	FLORIDA	INTERNATIONAL INVEST	IMENT REAL ESTATE, IN
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		ddress, if different is:
	5950 Scothwood Glen # 101	<u> </u>	<u>6</u>
2	Drlando, FL 32822	Orlando, FL328	
		·	
ARTICLE III	thich the corporation is organized is:		
Investment m	anagement of Real Estate p	roperties, sales, purchase, fin	ance and all legal
	m necessary by members of		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	res of stock is: 100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI		
Address:	tle:Aura Bautista, CEO 5950 Scothwood Glen. # 10		
Augress:	Orlando, Fl 32822		
	<u>10////////////////////////////////////</u>		
Name and Ti	lle: Gloria Sacristan - President &	Manager Name and Title:	·····
Address:	5950 Scothwood Glen, # 10	1 Address:	
	Orlando, FL 32822	<u></u>	
Name and Tit	ile:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acco	unable) of the continued execution	
Name:	George C Dahl	public) of the registered agent is.	
	12250 Menta Street, Suite	# 105	
	Orlando, FL 32837		
	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Gioria Sacristan		
Address:	5950 Scothwood Glen, # 10		
	Orlando, EL 32822		
lavine been named	as registered agent to accept service (of process for the above stated curport	ation at the place designated in
	familiar with and accept the appointme		
~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	o C Oll		4/1/ Soll
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent	Date
- eggs		-	
- gras			An a budget of the second state of the second
	ent and affirm that the facts stated h		
	ent and affirm that the facts stated he artment of State constitutes a third deg		
			F.S.
		ree felony as provided for in x.817.155,	

.

that a second

· _ · ·